



CIN : L17120MH1984PLC033553

Regd. Office: Plot No. C-3, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar 401 506

Date: 15th November, 2021

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI — 400 051

Script code: 533204

Symbol: GBGLOBAL

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Copy of Advertisement published in Newspaper(s) - Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021

In terms of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021, published in Financial Express (English) Newspaper, Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) Newspaper, Vara Varti (Kannada) Newspaper and NavaKal (Marathi) Newspaper on Sunday, 14th November, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For GB GLOBAL LIMITED (Formerly Mandhana Industries Limited)

VIJAY
THAKORDAS
THAKKAR

Digitally signed by
VIJAY THAKORDAS
THAKKAR
Date: 2021.11.15
16:08:28 +05'30'

Vijay Thakkar
Managing Director
DIN: 00189355

GB GLOBAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)

Corporate Office : Dev Plaza, 10th Floor, Opp. Andheri Fire Brigade, S.V. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai -400 058.

Tel.: 91-22-4353 9191 | Fax: +91-22-4353 9392 | E-mail: info@gbglobal.in | Website: www.gbglobal.in

MEENAKSHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
CIN: L51102TN1982PLC009711				
Regd. Office: Plot No F, Old No 24, New No 45, Venkata Maistry Street, Mannady, Chennai - 600001				
Email: investor@meinfbc.com, Website: www.meinfbc.com, Ph. No. : 044-48644050				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations (net)	7,983	20,624	20,599	28,807
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-28,595	-4,977	-8,005	-33,572
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-28,595	-4,977	-8,005	-33,572
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-28,595	-4,977	-8,005	-33,572
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-28,595	-4,977	-8,005	-33,572
Equity Share Capital	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00
Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each) for continued and discontinued operations Basic and Diluted	-0.231	-0.040	-0.065	-0.271

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Unaudited above extract of Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.meinfbc.com).

By Order Of The Board
For Meenakshi Enterprises Limited

Stanley Gilbert Felix Melkasingh
Managing Director
DIN: 01676020

Place : Chennai
Date : 13.11.2021

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
Regd. Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001				
CIN : L65920MH1994PLC082992				
Tel: 66184016 / 66184017, Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com				
Website: www.wallfort.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)				
PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in Previous Year 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	376.57	1938.48	602.06	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	71.59	1410.71	410.50	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	71.59	1410.71	411.74	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	71.59	1410.71	345.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] *	70.33	1405.26	343.26	
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	11295.26		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.74	14.56	3.56	
Basic:	0.74	14.56	3.56	
Diluted:	0.74	14.56	3.56	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Wallfort Financial Services Limited

Ashok Bhargava
Managing Director
(DIN - 00407830)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/11/2021

SKYBOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Smart Capital Services Ltd)				
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059877				
Regd. Office: 325, 11th Floor, Agarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110 085 Ph: 9599919919				
E-mail: smartcap.delhi@gmail.com Website: www.smartcapitalservices.in				
Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)				
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	235.75	268.34	301.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.06	33.04	(16.29)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.06	33.04	(16.29)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.93	25.09	(16.22)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.93	25.09	(16.19)
6.	Equity Share Capital	450.12	450.12	450.12
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(387.43)	(387.43)	(366.84)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :	0.02	0.56	0.36	
2. Diluted :	0.02	0.56	0.36	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e (www.smartcapitalservices.in) and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.mseil.in). 2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12/11/2021. 3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Skybox Industries Limited
(formerly known as Smart Capital Services Ltd)

Rohit Mittal (Director)
DIN: 05257072

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

Swadeshi Industries & Leasing Limited				
72 Teli Padi, Kaneri, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302				
Email: compliance@swadeshiiglobal.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9.34	10.34	37.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(29.66)	(31.43)	(11.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(29.66)	(31.43)	(11.76)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(185.53)	(185.53)	(116.67)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
8	1. Basic:	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.01)
	2. Diluted:	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.01)

NOTE:
1. The Statement of financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2. The above statement of financial results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
3. The company operates mainly one segment, accordingly there are no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS-108. Operating Segment.
4. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.
5. The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic across the globe and in India has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in the global and Indian market and slowdown in economic activities. Since company has mainly engaged to Provide Basic necessary items hence there is least impact of covid-19 pandemic.
6. Investors can view the Financial Results of the Company at the Company's website www.swadeshiiglobal.co.in or at the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com).
7. Fair valuation of Investments are done by the Managements of the company according to latest audited Financial Statements.

SWADESHI INDUSTRIES & LEASING LIMITED
Sd/-
GAURAV JAIN
Managing Director
DIN 06794973

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2021

GB GLOBAL LIMITED				
(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)				
CIN: L17120MH1984PLC033553				
Registered Office: Plot No.C-3, M.I.D.C, Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Palghar - 401 506.				
Tel: 022-4353 9191, Email ID: cs@gbglobal.in, Website: www.gbglobal.in				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from operations	466.73	1,082.34	1,912.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,908.78)	(2,362.53)	(2,776.19)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,908.32)	1,13,212.16	(2,776.19)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,050.56)	1,13,215.44	(2,652.90)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,050.56)	1,13,215.44	(2,598.85)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,003.31	5,003.31	331.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,217.23	4,067.82	(1,09,005.83)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(78.41)
9	EPS before exceptional items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(78.41)
10	EPS after exceptional items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	(2.10)	226.28	(78.41)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year unaudited financial results for 30th September, 2021 filed with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gbglobal.in.
2) The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021 on terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Company.
3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors
GB Global Limited
Sd/-
Dev Thakkar
Chairman

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.11.2021

Sonal Adhesives Limited				
Regd Off:- Plot No.281A, Village Dheku, Takai Adoshi Road, Off. Khopoli Pen Road, Tal. Khalapur, Dist.Raigad - 410203 Maharashtra CIN: L02004MH1991PLC064045				
Phone:- 91 2192 262620, Email id: info@sonal.co.in, Website: www.sonal.co.in				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1339.93	436.65	1756.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(151.62)	(25.04)	(94.88)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(151.62)	(25.04)	(94.88)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(114.16)	(36.30)	(82.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(114.53)	(36.29)	(80.52)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	606.10	606.10	606.10
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
(a) Basic	(1.88)	(0.60)	(1.36)	(3.10)
(b) Diluted	(1.88)	(0.60)	(1.36)	(3.10)

* The Ind AS as prescribed in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is applicable to the Company w.e.f. financial year 2017-18

Notes:
1 The above Results for the year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the by the Audit Committee & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
2 This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 In the opinion of the Board of Directors, there is only one Major segment, therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
4 The Ind AS compliant financial results, pertaining to the period September 30, 2020 have not been subject to limited review or audit. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
5 As intimated by the company's Registrars, the investor's complaints pending as on 30 September 2021 and as on 30 June 2021 were Nil.
6 The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding Covid-19 pandemic on the carrying amount of property, plant and equipment including intangible assets, inventories, trade receivables, other financial assets, other assets etc. For this purpose the Company has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the standalone financial results including economic forecasts, market value of certain assets etc. Based on the current estimates, the company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The Company will continue to closely monitor for any material changes to future economic condition.
7 Previous quarter's / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified and rearranged necessary to correspond with the quarter's / year's classification / disclosure.

For Sonal Adhesives Ltd
Sd/-
Sandeep Arora
Managing Director
DIN No: 00176939

Place: Khopoli
Date : 12th November, 2021

One International Center Private Limited				
(formerly known as Indiabulls Real Estate Company Private Limited)				
Registered Office : Plot No. 448-451, Udyog Vihar, Phase-V, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122016				
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U70101HR2005PTC077759				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (Rs. in millions)				
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Six months ended 30 September 2021	Year ended 31 March 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	548.08	1,322.09	1,813.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and exceptional items)	(28.30)	132.32	(25.85)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(28.30)	132.32	(25.85)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(29.75)	129.39	(3.09)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(29.75)	129.39	(3.09)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	38.34	38.34	38.34
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	3,963.37	3,963.37	3,451.62
8.	Net Worth*	4,001.71	4,001.71	3,489.96
9.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	26,087.87	26,087.87	29,252.44
10.	Debt Equity Ratio**	6.52	6.52	8.38
11.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (EPS for the half years are not annualised)			
- Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(7.76)	33.75	(0.81)	98.93
12.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio***	0.47	0.60	0.89
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio****	0.60	0.77	1.09

* Net worth = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity
** Debt equity ratio = Debt/Equity and Equity = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity
*** Debt service coverage ratio = Earning before depreciation, interest and tax/Interest expense# + Principal repayment (excluding prepayments)
**** Interest service coverage ratio = Earning before depreciation, interest and tax/Interest expense#
* Interest expense includes interest capitalized

Notes to the Financial Results:
1 These financial results of One International Center Private Limited (formerly Indiabulls Real Estate Company Private Limited) ("the Company") for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2021 have been approved by the Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on 13 November 2021 and reviewed by statutory auditors of the Company. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2 On 12th August 2021, the Company completed issuance and listing of its non-convertible bonds ("NCBs") in terms of Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations and accordingly, the financial results for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2021 are reviewed under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) ("the Listing Regulations") and including relevant circulars issued by SEBI from time to time.
3 On 12 August 2021, the Company had issued NCBs amounting to Rs. 4,710 millions (listed on stock exchange on "BSE") and these bonds are repayable after 5 years from the date of issue. Interest is payable on quarterly basis from 30 September 2021 at the rate of 3 months MCLR + spread of 0.33% per annum. Also during the period, the Company has made complete repayment of non-convertible bonds amount to Rs. 7,250 millions, which were issued on 29 January 2020.
4 ICRA has assigned the long-term rating of "A+ve (Stable)" to long-term fund based borrowings of the Company.
5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and six month period ended 30 September 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six month period ended 30 September 2021 financial results are available on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sumit Bhartiya
Director [DIN: 07726897]

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13 November 2021

DSJ KEEP LEARNING LIMITED				
(Formerly known as DSJ Communications Limited)				
CIN : L80100MH1989PLC054329				
Regd. Office: 419-A, Arun Chambers, 4 th Floor, Tardeo, Mumbai-400034				
Tel: 022 43476017 Email id: compliance.ds@gmail.com, Website: dsjkeeplearning.com				
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 (₹ in Lakhs (except EPS))				
Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operation	113.86	185.35	3.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	27.71	39.81	(1.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	27.71	39.81	(1.48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.24	39.01	(1.48)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.24	39.01	(1.48)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	732.97	732.97	732.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)			
Basic:	0.04	0.05	(0.00)	
Diluted:	0.04	0.05	(0.00)	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by

शुद्धिपत्रक
श्री. विव्नेश हसपुल्लाल रावळ, हस्तांतरकर्ता यांचे फ्लॅट क्र.३३३, ३रा मजला, गौव अपार्टमेंट्स म्हणून ज्ञात इमारत, ब्रजेश गौव कोहीसोलि. म्हणून ज्ञात सोसायटी, भद्रन नगर रोड क्र.२, खजुरीया टॅक रोड, मालाड (प.), मुंबई-४०००६४ या जागेच्या अधिकाऱ्याची चौकशीकरिता आमचे अशील श्री. अक्षय अत्रासाहेब राजमाने व श्री. अत्रासाहेब जयेंद्र राजमाने यांचे वतीने दिनांक ०२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी मुंबई लक्षदीप या वृत्तज्ञात प्रकाशित आमच्या जाहीर सूचनेसंदर्भात. उपरोक्त जाहिरातीत काही बाबी चुकीने मुद्रित झाले आहे ते पुढीलप्रमाणे: (१) मे. जितेंद्र बिल्डर्स, विकासक आणि श्री. नंदलाल ग्वालानी व श्रीमती जानकी नंदलाल ग्वालानी यांच्या दरम्यान निष्पादित विविह कारानामाची तारीख चुकीने १०.१०.१९८४ नमुद्र झाली आहे ती ०७.०१.१९८१ वाचावी. (२) वर नमुद्र मुळ करानामा दिनांक ०७.०१.१९८१ हे हक्के/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि सापडलेले नाही. याबाबत काढिलेली पोलीस ठाणे येथे दिनांक १०.११.२०२१ रोजी तक्रार क्र.२७१५/२०२१ नोंद करण्यात आली आहे. सर्व संबंधितांना विनंती आहे की, त्यांनी दिनांक ०२.११.२०२१ रोजी प्रकाशित जाहीर सूचनेचा शुद्धिपत्रक हे अंतिगत भाग म्हणून वाचावे. ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : १२.११.२०२१
अ‍ॅडव्होकेट मृणाल दळवी मे. के.के. चावला अ‍ॅण्ड कंपनीच्या भागीदार दुकान क्र.२, सी विंग, सहयोग को-ऑप. हौसिंग सोसायटी लि., गावडे नगर, रावळपाडा, एस.एन. दुबे रोड, दहिसर पुर्व, मुंबई-४०००६८

जाहीर सूचना
होस लखमीचंद किमताजी हे फ्लॅट क्र.४१, ४था मजला, इमारत क्र.६/सी, दी सेवा समिती कोहीसोलि., ज्.ए. ३६८, सीटीएस क्र.८९, षण्मुखानंद हॉलजवळ, हल्बस्सलाल मार्ग, सायन कोर्टोवाडा, जी.टी.बी. नगर, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२७ (७०० चौ.फु. बिल्डअप) या जागेचे मालक आहेत. त्यांना सदर फ्लॅट व्हावी आई मैनाबाई लखामिचंद (मुजाबी) किमताजी यांचाकडून क्र.बीबीई-३/७६८५/१०१२ धाक दिनांक १२.०९.२०१२ रोजीचे नोंदणीकृत बक्षीस खरेदीखतानुसार बक्षीस म्हणून प्राप्त झाले आहे. मैनाबाई किमताजी यांनी दिनांक ११.११.१९९३ रोजीचे विक्री करानामानुसार प्रिमत सी. लालवानी यांच्याकडून खरेदी केला होता. प्रिमत लालवानी यांनी सदर फ्लॅट दिनांक ०५.०८.१९७७ रोजीचे विक्री करानामानुसार तुलसीबाई छत्राराम पामानी यांच्याकडून खरेदी केला होता, ज्यांना सदर फ्लॅट पुर्नविकासअर्जातून प्राप्त झाला होता. दिनांक ११.१२.१९९३ व ०५.०८.१९७७ रोजीचे विक्री करानामा मुद्रांकीत आहेत परंतु आजच्या तारखेवरही कोणत्याही निमित्तक कार्यालयात नोंद केलेली नाही. म्हणून सदर वृत्तपत्र सूचना देण्यात येत आहे. होस लखमीचंद किमताजी यांनी करर वैश्य बँक लिमिटेड, माटुंगा शाखा, मुंबई यांच्याकडे सदर फ्लॅट तारान देवण्याचे निश्चित केले आहे. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर फ्लॅट मालमना/जमीन मालमना किंवा भागावर कोणताही अधिकार, दावा, हक्क, मागणी किंवा हित असल्या किंवा होस लखमीचंद किमताजी यांना सदर फ्लॅटसह व्यावहारग आरोग्य अन्वयास प्रकाशनापासून १५ दिवसांत लेखी स्वरुपात आमच्याकडे कळवावे. सदर सूचना कालावधीनंतर कोणी व्यक्ती किंवा अन्य इतर प्राधिकरणाकडून कोणताही माहिती मिळाल्यास ते करर वैश्य बँक लिमिटेड, माटुंगा शाखा, मुंबई यांच्या अधिकाऱवर अवलंबून असले. प्रभांत व्ही. गवंई वकील उच्च न्यायालय, मुंबई, मोबा.:९०२९४९२०४९

जेएमडी व्हॅन्सर्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल६७१७०एमएच२०००पीएलसी०३३८० नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनित क्र.३३३/३२४, ३रा मजला, इमारत क्र.९, लक्ष्मी प्लाझा, यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५२. ई-मेल: jmdtele@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.jmdlimited.com ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२०	संपलेली सप्तामी ३०.०९.२०२१	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१
अ. क्र.		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	११.४७	४.४८	२१.०२	३८०.४५
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	५.१४	(२२२.९४)	१४.३४	(७९२)
३.	करपूई कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	५.१४	(२२२.९४)	११.४७	(३३७.१८)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४.२२	(२२२.६२)	११.४७	(३३६.९१)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरित सर्वव्ष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	४.२२	(२२२.६२)	११.४७	(३३६.९१)
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग मांडवळ (र.मु.र.१० प्रती)	१४४२.९२०	१४४२.९२०	१४४२.९२०	१४४२.९२०
७.	इतर समभाग			१७७५.२३	२१२२.६६६
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपूई र.१० प्रती (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता))				
१. मूळ		०.०३	(१.५४)	०.०८	(२.३३)
२. सौमिकृत		०.०३	(१.५४)	०.०८	(२.३३)

टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग्ज ऑब्लिगेशन्स अ‍ॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.jmdlimited.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

जेएमडी व्हेन्सर्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
दुगा नारायण जैन व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

वॉलफोर्ट फायनान्शियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २०५१, हरी चेंबर्स, एस बी मार्ग, फॉर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१. सीआयएन: एल६५१२०एमएच१९९०पीएलसी०८२९२ दूर:८६९४८०५६/६६९४८०५७, ई-मेल: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com, cosec@wallfort.com, वेबसाईट: www.wallfort.com ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

				(रु.लाख, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली चालू तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१	संपलेले वर्ष ३ महिने ३०.०९.२०२०
अ. क्र.		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३७६.५७	१९३८.४८	६०२.०६
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	७५.५९	११४०.७५	४१०.१०
३.	करपूई कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	७५.५९	११४०.७५	४१५.७४
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	७५.५९	११४०.७५	३१५.०७
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वव्ष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))*	७०.३३	१४७५.२६	३४३.२६
६.	समभाग मांडवळ	९६८.७२	९६८.७२	९६८.७२
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळवू)	-	११२९५.२६	
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५०/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
अ. मूळ		०.७४	१४.५६	३.५६
ब. सौमिकृत		०.७४	१४.५६	३.५६

टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग्ज अ‍ॅण्ड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.wallfort.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता
वॉलफोर्ट फायनान्शियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
सही/-
अशोक भराडीया व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन:००७७८३०)

नॅशनल स्टील अ‍ॅन्ड अ‍ॅप्रो इंडस्ट्रीज लि.
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६२२, तुलसीवानी चेंबर्स, नॉर्थम वॉईट, मुंबई-४०००२१, महाराष्ट्र. दूर: +९१ २२ २२०२५०४८/२२०८२२७७ फॅक्स: +९१ २२ २२०५०८७२. सीआयएन:एल२९००एमएच१९८२पीएलसी१२०३७१ वेबसाईट:www.nsail.com ई-मेल:investor.relations@nsail.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापारिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल			
(रु.लाखात, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)			
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापारिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापारिक्षित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापारिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२०७५.७४	५,१९१.७७	४,५६२.६६
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	(२१२२)	(५,८१२)	(१६३४.३३)
करपूई कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	३२९	(५,८१२)	(१३०८.५५)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेषसाधारण बाबनंतर)	३२९	(४७६७)	(१९५३)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्ववर्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्ववर्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२००	(४७७०)	(१०२१२)
समभाग भांडवळ	४४५०	४४५०	४४५०
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदप्रकृता दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळवू)	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दरमिी मुख्य रु.१०/-प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कावेयलानकरिता)			
१. मूळ	०.७४	(१०.७४)	(२२.३७)
२. सौमिकृत	०.७४	(१०.७४)	(२२.३७)

टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग्ज ऑब्लिगेशन्स अ‍ॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.nsail.com आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व एनएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार
सही/-
संतोष शाहा कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
डिआयएन:००३०५८४६

जीबी ग्लोबल लिमिटेड
(पूर्वीची मंडाना इन्व्हेस्ट लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात) सीआयएन: L17120MH198४PLC033553 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. सी – ३, एस.आय.डी.सी., तारपूर इंडियनल पॅरिया, बोईंगर, पालनर – ४०९ ५०६. दूर: ०२२-४३५३ ९१९१. ई-मेल आयडी: cs@gbglobe.in वेबसाईट: www.gbglobe.in दि. ३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

		स्थायी				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाहीअखेर	संपलेली तिमाहीअखेर	सहमाहीअखेर	सहमाहीअखेर	वर्षअखेर
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१	परिचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४६६.७३	१,०८२.३४	१,९१२.८५	१,५४१.०८	२,६७८.८३
२	कालावधीकरिता (कर, अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीवृत्त) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१,९०८.७८	२,३६६.५३	२,७७६.१९	४,२७१.२९	५,२३१.२१
३	कालावधीकरिता (करपूई, अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीवृत्तवात्) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१,९०८.९९	१,९३३.२१३.१६	२,७७६.१९	१,९११.३०३.८७	५,२३१.२१
४	करपचात कालावधीकरिता (अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीवृत्तवात्) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१,०५०.५६	१,९३३.२१५.४४	२,६५२.९०	१,९१२.९६४.८७	४,९६९.६४
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपचात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपचात) यांचा समावेश)	१,०५०.५६	१,९३३.२१५.४४	२,५९८.८५	१,९१२.९६४.८७	४,९६२.८६
६	समभाग मांडवळ	५,००३.३१	५,००३.३१	३३१.४३	५,००३.३१	३३१.४३
७	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वाळवू)	२,२१७.२३	४,०५७.८२	१,०९,००५.८३	३,०७८.२६	१,०९,००५.८३
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (रु.) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)					
प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-	च्या अपवादात्मक बाबीवृत्त ईपीएस:					
प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-	च्या सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न	०.०२	०.०५	७८.४१	०.०७	१४८.५९
प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-	च्या अपवादात्मक बाबीवृत्तवात् ईपीएस:					
प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-	च्या सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न	२.१०	२२६.२८	७८.४१	२२४.१८	१४८.५९

टिप:

१. वीरल वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि तदनंतर १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मान्य करण्यात आले. वीरल निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्राकृत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट्स अर्थात www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वर तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.gbglobe.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. दि. ३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहमाहीकरिताच्या वरील निष्कर्षांचे संचालक मंडळाच्या लेखापरिक्षित सभेद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आली असून त्यानंतर संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. ११.११.२०२१ रोजी अंमोदित झालेले सेबी (पूर्वी अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) अधिनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ च्या अटीअंतर्गत त्यांना मुद्रित झालेले आहेत आहे. वरील निष्कर्ष हे कंपनीच्या लेखापरिक्षकांद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अधीन आहेत.

३. वीरल वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपनीच्या कायदा, २०१३ चे अनुच्छेद १३३ सहायान त्याअंतर्गत जारी संबंधित निव्वानंतर विहित भारतीय लेखा मानकांनुसार (आयएनडी एस) तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाकरिता व त्यांच्या वतीने
जीबी ग्लोबल लिमिटेड
सही/-
देव ठक्कर अध्यक्ष

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: ११.११.२०२१

इन्टेल्लिव्हेट कॅपिटल अ‍ॅडव्हायजर्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल६७१७०एमएच२०११पीएलसी२१४३८ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ११०४, ए विंग, नमन मिडटाऊन, ११वा मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई-४०००१३. कार्यालय:(०२२)२४३९१९३३, फॅक्स:(०२२)२४३९१६९१ ई-मेल:secretarial@intellivatescapital.com वेबसाईट:www.intellivatescapitaladvisors.in ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

					(रु.लाखात)
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०
		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०.६२	२.७४	२१.९४	५.००
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	९.२३	(१.८०)	४.४८	(५.३६)
३.	करपूई कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	९.२३	(१.८०)	४.४८	(५.३६)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	-	(२.९५)	(४.७५)	(८.२०)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वव्ष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वव्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	६.९०	(१.८०)	२.१६	(५.३६)
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग मांडवळ (र.मु.र.१ प्रती)	३१०.५५	३१०.५५	३१०.५५	३१०.५५
७.	इतर समभाग	-	-	-	१०३.३०
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१/- प्रत्येकी)				
मूळ		०.०२	(०.०१)	०.०१	(०.०२)
सौमिकृत		०.०२	(०.०१)	०.०१	(०.०२)

टिप:

१. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि तदनंतर १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या स

[illegible]

